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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g1
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 4T 5 4 1 4T 1 

Thiago Tosta9067
EGA

3.200 3.400 2.4002.3003.1003.900Diff:1 
8.7008.550 8.550 8.800 8.7008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
69.75012.100 11.10010.800 11.95011.35012.450Final:

Place: 6 1 6T 3 10 1 2 

Omar Puerta9202
Orlando Metro

3.200 3.500 3.0003.3003.4003.700Diff:2 
8.6508.350 8.800 7.350 7.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.25010.500 11.65010.650 12.20012.20012.050Final:

Place: 3 11 11 1 5 13* 3 

Colin Sabla9234
Queen City

3.600 3.400 2.4002.4003.0003.500Diff:3 
8.0008.800 7.200 8.250 7.8509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.35011.250 10.40010.350 12.85010.20012.300Final:

Place: 17 3 17 10T 2 7 4 

Christian Sevilla9300
eNeRGy

2.200 3.300 2.2002.5003.2003.200Diff:4 
8.7507.900 8.300 7.800 8.7009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.75012.000 10.95010.000 11.20011.50011.100Final:

Place: 8* 6 14 8T 8T 8 5 

Eric Mayfield9091
GTC (GA)

2.200 2.500 2.5002.4003.3002.900Diff:5 
8.4009.000 7.900 8.050 8.4009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.60010.900 10.90010.150 11.55011.20011.900Final:

Place: 12 13 1 2 19 2T 6 

Isa Najim9217
Parkettes

3.600 3.200 3.1003.5002.9003.600Diff:6 
8.2008.150 7.000 7.900 6.2508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.3509.450 11.30011.400 12.5509.90011.750Final:

Place: 16 2 2 18T 3 20T 7 

Keegan Kunkle9138
IK Gymnastics

2.400 3.200 2.6003.5003.4003.600Diff:7 
7.1507.800 8.250 7.850 8.3008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.20011.500 9.75011.350 10.55011.65011.400Final:

Place: 1 12 13 7 17 4T 8 

Jahmel McGee9084
Flying High

3.200 3.200 2.0002.2002.6003.600Diff:8 
9.1009.100 7.550 8.300 6.8008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.95010.000 11.10010.200 11.80010.15012.700Final:

Place: 20 4T 3 12 7 16T 9 

Booker Washington9050
Capital

3.200 2.900 2.2003.0002.7003.600Diff:9 
8.0007.300 8.650 8.500 8.0508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
65.70010.950 10.20011.200 11.10011.35010.900Final:

Place: 7 14 9 10T 12 2T 10 

Jack Thomas9051
Capital

2.400 2.900 2.5003.0002.5003.700Diff:10 
8.8008.300 7.650 7.800 7.4508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.20010.350 11.30010.500 11.2009.85012.000Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g1
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 21 10 4 18T 4 9 11 

Joseph Chapman9267
Stumpfs

2.200 2.900 2.3001.9002.6003.300Diff:11 
8.5007.500 7.800 9.400 8.5508.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.00011.450 10.80011.000 10.55010.40010.800Final:

Place: 13* 7 18 16 13T 4T 12 

LJ Hansen9166
Libertyville G.A.

1.600 3.000 2.8002.2002.6002.900Diff:12 
8.3008.700 8.400 7.950 7.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.50010.300 11.1009.850 10.65011.00011.600Final:

Place: 8* 15 6T 15 15 10 13 

Levi Horn9204
Palmetto

2.200 2.700 2.0002.4002.4002.900Diff:13 
8.7009.000 7.400 8.550 7.5008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.10010.200 10.70010.650 10.8509.80011.900Final:

Place: 13* 17 15T 8T 6 12 14 

Phoenix Daniels9151
Intown Stars

3.200 2.700 2.3003.0001.7002.900Diff:14 
8.2008.700 7.500 7.350 8.4008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.00011.100 10.50010.050 11.5509.20011.600Final:

Place: 4T 9 15T 22 13T 11 15 

Patricio Guillaumin Perez9052
Capital

2.800 3.300 2.4002.5003.4003.700Diff:15 
8.2008.400 7.150 7.850 7.0007.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.70010.300 10.60010.050 10.10010.55012.100Final:

Place: 11 18 8 6 16 19 16 

Phillip Larson9114
Gymkhana

4.000 3.300 2.3003.1002.4003.800Diff:16 
7.5008.000 6.450 7.750 6.8508.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
63.00010.150 9.80010.550 11.8508.85011.800Final:

Place: 15 8 19 17 20 18 17 

Gabriel Cintron9008
Aeon

2.200 3.100 2.2002.5002.6003.000Diff:17 
7.6508.500 8.300 7.350 6.2008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.7009.300 9.8509.550 10.60010.90011.500Final:

Place: 8* 20 12 13 18 16T 18 

Blake Rhodes9103
Gym Force

1.600 2.700 2.0002.2002.4002.900Diff:18 
8.2009.000 4.800 8.400 7.1509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.4509.850 10.20010.300 11.0007.20011.900Final:

Place: 4T 19 10 14 21 13* 19 

Anderson Card9215
Parkettes

2.200 3.000 2.4002.7002.2003.400Diff:19 
8.0008.700 6.550 8.050 4.5008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.1507.500 10.40010.450 10.9508.75012.100Final:

Place: 19 21 20 20 8T 15 20 

Matteo Paddock9049
CNY Gym Centre

1.600 2.400 3.2002.3001.7003.400Diff:20 
7.0507.600 7.100 7.150 8.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.90010.900 10.2509.450 10.5006.80011.000Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g1
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 22 16 21 21 11 20T 21 

Jaxon Hada9120
Gymnastics World

2.200 2.800 2.2002.9002.4002.700Diff:21 
7.5507.650 6.950 5.950 7.6508.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
58.60010.450 9.7508.550 10.1509.35010.350Final:

Place: 23 22* 22* 5 22* 22* 22 

VT-Kenny Weida9123
Gymnastics World

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:22 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___0.100ND:
11.9000.000 0.0000.000 11.9000.0000.000Final:

Place: 18 22* 22* 23 22* 22* 23 

FX-Alex Spinks9175
Mich. Elite Gym Aca.

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.400Diff:23 
0.0007.650 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.0500.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.050Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g2
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 3T 4 1 14T 1 1 

Ilya Danilchenko9201
Orlando Metro

3.200 3.500 3.2003.4002.8004.400Diff:1 
8.6008.700 8.650 7.500 7.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.35010.650 11.80010.900 12.45011.45013.100Final:

Place: 4 1T 8 8T 6T 9T 2 

Michelangelo Morgan9289
United

2.400 3.300 2.5002.0003.1003.500Diff:2 
8.5509.000 8.550 8.850 8.2009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
68.70011.500 11.05010.550 11.45011.65012.500Final:

Place: 6 1T 1 14 3 14 3 

Patrick Sinclair9054
Centre Elite

2.200 3.000 2.3003.1002.9003.500Diff:3 
8.2008.800 8.750 8.500 8.7508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.35011.750 10.50011.300 10.85011.65012.300Final:

Place: 12 5 14T 4T 14T 9T 4 

Brennan Prohaska9143
Integrity Athletics

3.600 3.200 2.6003.3003.2003.600Diff:4 
8.4508.400 8.150 6.800 7.4508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85010.650 11.05010.100 11.70011.35012.000Final:

Place: 13T 11 2 20 2 7T 5 

Luke Sykora9045
Bright Raven

2.200 3.000 3.0002.3002.8003.000Diff:5 
8.2008.950 7.300 9.200 8.8508.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.50011.850 11.20011.200 10.20010.10011.950Final:

Place: 20 10 9* 12 4 5 6 

Cameron Walker9292
Williamsburg

2.200 3.400 2.7003.1002.8003.800Diff:6 
8.7007.400 7.550 7.550 8.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.25011.700 11.40010.350 11.25010.35011.200Final:

Place: 3 13 12 11 11 11 7 

Niko Stefanov9290
United

2.800 3.100 2.4002.3002.4004.100Diff:7 
8.6008.500 7.650 8.250 7.7008.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.75010.800 11.00010.250 11.3509.75012.600Final:

Place: 2 22 5 2 13 13 8 

Brayden Wilhelm9096
Greater Buffalo

3.200 2.700 3.0002.2001.1003.400Diff:8 
7.6509.300 8.500 8.850 8.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.70010.700 10.65010.750 12.3008.60012.700Final:

Place: 7T 6T 14T 4T 16* 15 9 

Jonathan Jordan9033
Axcelerate

2.000 3.000 2.0002.9003.2003.600Diff:9 
8.4008.600 7.650 7.200 7.3509.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60010.350 10.40010.100 11.70010.85012.200Final:

Place: 25 12 17 8T 1 3 10 

Damian Andrusyshyn9299
Yellow Jackets

3.200 3.100 3.0003.3002.4003.400Diff:10 
8.5506.700 7.600 7.000 9.3008.250Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.40012.400 11.55010.000 11.45010.00010.000Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g2
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13T 16 3 7 6T 20 11 

Colden Ackerman9031
Artistic Sports

3.600 2.900 2.0002.9002.5003.100Diff:11 
7.8508.850 6.900 8.350 8.6008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.30011.500 9.85010.950 11.6509.40011.950Final:

Place: 13T 6T 22T 3 24 7T 12 

Ace Sandusky9142
Infinity

4.000 3.100 2.9003.1002.5003.800Diff:12 
8.3008.150 8.350 6.850 6.4007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.9509.500 11.2009.650 11.80010.85011.950Final:

Place: 10* 21 9* 16 8T 2 13 

Jack Norton9262
Sterling (MA)

2.400 3.100 3.1003.1002.8003.500Diff:13 
8.6008.600 6.000 7.550 7.9008.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.55011.000 11.70010.350 10.6008.80012.100Final:

Place: 9 9 6 15 20T 17 14 

Jayden Larson9104
Gym Force

1.600 2.500 2.0002.3003.1003.200Diff:14 
8.1008.950 7.400 8.650 7.7509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.35010.250 10.10010.650 10.70010.50012.150Final:

Place: 5 3T 7 23 8T 24 15 

Owen Brady9019
Amplitude

2.200 3.200 2.3002.3003.0003.400Diff:15 
6.4508.950 8.450 8.600 7.8007.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.10011.000 8.75010.600 9.95011.45012.350Final:

Place: 18 14 13 17T 5 16 16 

August Gamauf9100
Gulf Coast Elite

2.400 3.000 2.0003.0002.9003.200Diff:16 
8.3508.650 6.700 7.150 8.6008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.05011.600 10.35010.150 10.5009.60011.850Final:

Place: 16* 19 25 10 20T 6 17 

Jacksen Corey9132
High Point

2.200 2.200 2.9002.1001.6003.500Diff:17 
8.4008.400 7.850 8.550 8.0509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -1.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.35010.250 11.3009.350 11.4009.15011.900Final:

Place: 16* 8 9T 17T 22 22 18 

Teo Chou9029
Arena

2.400 3.100 2.3002.6002.6003.500Diff:18 
7.3008.400 8.050 8.050 6.8508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
62.9509.950 9.60010.350 10.50010.65011.900Final:

Place: 7T 24 19 4T 19 18* 19 

Landen Moody9071
Electric City

3.200 3.100 2.3003.1002.2003.000Diff:19 
7.7009.200 6.000 7.050 7.2008.500Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.95010.300 10.0009.850 11.7007.90012.200Final:

Place: 10* 15 18 24 12 21 20 

Tristan Watkins9212
Paragon

2.200 3.300 2.2003.0002.7003.500Diff:20 
7.6008.600 6.800 6.950 7.4507.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.85010.750 9.8009.950 9.7509.50012.100Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g2
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23 17 16 25 10 12 21 

Jaxon Rapper9228
Premier West

2.200 2.800 2.0002.0002.4003.300Diff:21 
8.8007.350 6.900 8.350 8.1507.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.20010.950 10.80010.050 9.4509.30010.650Final:

Place: 24 18 24 22 23 4 22 

Willis Zuolys9260
St. Charles

2.200 3.100 3.1002.5002.8003.200Diff:22 
8.4006.950 6.450 7.400 6.8007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.5009.900 11.5009.600 10.1009.25010.150Final:

Place: 19 20 22T 17T 16* 23 23 

Axel Stretch9232
Queen City

1.600 3.000 1.4002.1002.5002.800Diff:23 
7.7008.500 6.700 7.850 7.3508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.80010.350 9.1009.650 10.5008.90011.300Final:

Place: 21 23 21 21 16T 18* 24 

Elijah Halford9293
Wimbleton

2.200 3.100 2.3002.4002.0003.600Diff:24 
7.7007.500 7.100 7.600 7.2508.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
59.40010.350 10.0009.700 10.1508.10011.100Final:

Place: 22 25 20 13 25 25 25 

Carson Green9101
Gulf Coast Elite

2.200 0.000 0.0002.2000.0003.800Diff:25 
0.0007.100 0.000 7.850 0.0008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
31.6000.000 0.0009.750 10.9500.00010.900Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g3
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 6T 6T 4T 1 21T 5* 1 

Jovan Jimeno9028
Apollo

4.000 3.200 2.5002.9002.7003.500Diff:1 
9.0508.600 8.900 8.600 7.3509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 -0.300__.___ND:
69.95010.250 11.55011.200 13.25011.60012.100Final:

Place: 1 2 4T 8 3 17 2 

Samuel Soldato9156
KMC Gymnastics

2.400 3.200 2.0002.6003.1003.400Diff:2 
8.6009.150 9.000 8.900 8.7008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.60011.900 10.60011.200 11.25012.10012.550Final:

Place: 2 3T 14T 5 6 7 3 

Ioan Peev9086
G-Force Gymnastics

2.200 2.900 2.4002.7003.2003.400Diff:3 
8.8509.100 8.600 7.850 8.5509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.80011.450 11.25010.250 11.55011.80012.500Final:

Place: 12 3T 1 14 5 22 4 

Kenneth Watkiss9225
Premier (IL)

1.600 3.100 1.7003.1003.5003.100Diff:4 
8.5008.850 8.300 9.300 8.4009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.35011.500 10.20012.100 10.80011.80011.950Final:

Place: 17 1 8 6 13 15 5 

Stanislav Kalabayda9159
Lakeshore Academy

2.400 3.400 2.3003.5004.1003.500Diff:5 
8.5008.150 8.150 7.250 7.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.90010.950 10.80010.750 11.50012.25011.650Final:

Place: 5 5 10T 10T 9 8T 6 

Jonah McPeak9280
Troy

1.600 2.800 2.5002.3003.1003.000Diff:6 
8.7009.200 8.550 8.600 8.3509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.80011.150 11.20010.600 11.00011.65012.200Final:

Place: 13T 19 2* 3 4 16 7T

Louie Diab9227
Premier (IL)

3.200 3.200 2.3002.3002.4003.700Diff:7T
8.4008.150 8.050 9.250 8.6008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.75011.800 10.70011.250 12.00010.15011.850Final:

Place: 9T 14T 2* 15T 1T 10 7T

Daniel Gavrilyuk9286
United

2.200 3.000 2.3002.3003.2003.300Diff:7T
8.8508.700 7.300 9.250 9.1508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.75012.150 11.15011.250 10.70010.50012.000Final:

Place: 21T 9 7 12T 15 2 9 

Maks Puzenko9070
EVO

2.400 3.200 3.0002.3002.7003.000Diff:9 
8.7008.250 8.800 9.000 7.6008.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.85010.800 11.70011.000 10.90011.20011.250Final:

Place: 15 14T 14T 10T 12 1 10 

Yanat Patanakul9270
Team Lightning

2.400 2.800 3.0003.2002.7003.500Diff:10 
8.7508.250 7.800 7.350 8.2008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.25011.000 11.75010.250 11.00010.50011.750Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g3
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9T 11 17 19T 10 8T 11T

Albert Sturhahn9298
World Cup

2.400 2.700 3.0003.0002.9003.000Diff:11T
8.2009.000 8.350 7.400 8.4008.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.75011.100 11.20010.100 10.40010.95012.000Final:

Place: 4 10 16 18 21T 5* 11T

Ethan Owens9061
DeVeau's

2.200 3.000 2.5002.8002.8003.300Diff:11T
9.0508.950 8.600 7.350 7.2508.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.75010.250 11.55010.150 10.45011.10012.250Final:

Place: 9T 22 13 4 11 3 13 

Von Tempel9172
Massachusetts Elite

3.200 2.900 2.9002.5003.0003.200Diff:13 
8.7508.800 5.850 8.200 8.1508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.70011.050 11.65010.400 11.7508.85012.000Final:

Place: 3 14T 18 7 20 11T 14 

Richard Alpha9258
Sportsplex

2.200 2.600 2.6002.7003.4003.200Diff:14 
8.5009.100 7.100 7.200 7.8509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65010.450 11.1009.900 11.40010.50012.300Final:

Place: 6T 18 12 15T 14 11T 15 

Leon Ovnanian9174
Meadowlands

2.400 3.000 2.7002.2002.9003.800Diff:15 
8.4008.300 7.600 8.600 7.9008.400Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.50010.900 11.10010.500 10.70010.20012.100Final:

Place: 19* 23 4T 2 1T 4 16 

Vandan Haake9229
Premier West

3.600 3.300 2.8002.3001.6003.500Diff:16 
8.8007.900 5.100 9.200 8.8508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.15012.150 11.60011.200 12.1006.70011.400Final:

Place: 13T 20T 9 12T 7 18T 17 

Carson Kaczmarek9129
Harpeth

1.600 2.800 2.0001.9002.5003.200Diff:17 
8.5508.650 6.800 9.050 8.6009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.65011.400 10.55010.650 10.9009.30011.850Final:

Place: 18 8 19 17 23 13T 18 

Dante DiSilvestro9259
St. Charles

2.200 3.500 3.0002.7003.1003.200Diff:18 
7.9008.350 8.400 7.300 6.0008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.7009.500 10.9009.700 10.55011.50011.550Final:

Place: 21T 12T 21 9 16 18T 19 

Charlie Epstein9216
Parkettes

2.400 3.000 2.5002.5002.8003.400Diff:19 
8.0507.850 8.000 6.700 7.7008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.35010.700 10.5508.900 11.15010.80011.250Final:

Place: 16 20T 10T 22 17T 21 20 

Jack Cook9063
Downriver

2.200 2.900 2.3002.2002.4003.100Diff:20 
7.9508.600 7.200 8.700 7.7007.700Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.35010.600 10.25010.600 9.9009.30011.700Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g3
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 19* 12T 22 19T 19 20 21 

Hayden Ronn9036
BIO

2.200 3.000 2.2002.4002.9003.500Diff:21 
8.2507.900 7.900 6.550 7.5508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.25010.550 10.4508.650 10.40010.80011.400Final:

Place: 8 17 23 21 17T 13T 22 

Stephen Sperling9115
Gymkhana

2.400 2.700 2.3002.3002.4003.400Diff:22 
8.6008.650 8.350 5.850 7.9007.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.85010.600 10.9007.850 10.00010.45012.050Final:

Place: 23 6T 20 23 8 23 23 

Maguire Deutsch9155
KMC Gymnastics

0.000 2.400 2.0002.6003.4000.000Diff:23 
7.2000.000 8.200 6.900 8.9500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
41.35011.350 9.2009.200 0.00011.6000.000Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g4
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8T 6T 11 2 11* 1T 1 

Zaiden Kyte9112
GymTek

3.600 3.400 3.2002.8002.7004.100Diff:1 
8.7008.000 8.300 8.150 7.8009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.15011.200 11.90010.950 13.00011.00012.100Final:

Place: 8T 2 2T 7 11* 8 2 

Johnny Kesselman9287
United

4.000 3.400 2.4002.6002.9003.500Diff:2 
9.0008.600 8.650 8.700 7.8008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.70011.200 11.40011.300 12.15011.55012.100Final:

Place: 1 8 1 17T 3 4 3 

Xavier Derienzo9128
Hanover

2.400 3.500 3.2003.3003.1003.700Diff:3 
8.4008.900 7.800 8.050 8.1008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.35011.600 11.60011.350 11.30010.90012.600Final:

Place: 5T 18T 2T 11* 1* 3 4 

Michael Munufie9126
Hanover

2.400 3.400 2.8003.6003.1003.500Diff:4 
8.9008.750 7.100 7.700 8.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.70011.750 11.70011.300 11.50010.20012.250Final:

Place: 2 9 16 3 1* 23 5 

Chase Palmer9246
Roth's Crosspoint

4.000 3.400 2.0002.7002.7003.600Diff:5 
7.7508.900 8.150 7.900 8.3509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.400 __.___-0.100ND:
67.95011.750 9.75010.200 12.90010.85012.500Final:

Place: 10T 4T 2T 8T 8T 20T 6 

Micah Richardson9144
Integrity Athletics

4.000 3.100 2.3003.4003.1003.100Diff:6 
8.0008.800 8.050 7.900 8.2007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85011.300 10.30011.300 11.90011.15011.900Final:

Place: 5T 22T 7 4 20T 6 7 

Maximus Palti9167
Libertyville G.A.

4.000 2.700 2.9003.0002.6003.400Diff:7 
8.6008.850 6.450 8.400 7.8508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.15010.550 11.50011.100 12.7009.05012.250Final:

Place: 17T 3 20* 10 7 10 8 

Jackson Hosking9254
SIGS

3.200 2.700 2.0003.1002.9003.400Diff:8 
9.1508.050 8.300 7.200 8.6508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
66.90011.350 11.15010.000 11.75011.20011.450Final:

Place: 24T 21 17T 1 20T 5 9T

West Fowler9208
Panhandle Perfection

4.000 3.400 3.1003.4003.5004.200Diff:9T
8.4507.200 6.550 7.050 7.1509.150Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.55010.550 11.55010.150 13.15010.05011.100Final:

Place: 23 4T 15 11* 10 9 9T

Michael Hunter9057
Chelsea Piers (NY)

2.400 2.800 2.3002.5003.3003.100Diff:9T
8.9008.050 7.850 8.100 8.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.55011.250 11.20010.300 11.50011.15011.150Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g4
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 10* 25 13T 5 4 11 11 

Brenham Covert9081
Flipspot

3.200 3.200 2.3002.8002.7003.500Diff:11 
8.8008.400 6.300 8.050 8.3509.400Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.40011.550 11.10010.550 12.6008.70011.900Final:

Place: 10* 14T 12 16 18T 12 12 

Carter Glenn9222
Premier (IL)

2.400 3.100 2.3002.4002.4003.500Diff:12 
8.7008.400 8.250 8.700 7.6508.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.15010.750 11.00010.800 11.35010.35011.900Final:

Place: 24T 1 2T 25 16T 14 13 

Chase Hernandez9231
Preston

2.200 3.300 2.0003.3003.0003.300Diff:13 
8.7007.800 9.000 8.300 7.6007.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.85010.900 10.70011.300 9.85012.00011.100Final:

Place: 22 14T 2T 22T 6 15T 14T

Parker Deitch9127
Hanover

2.400 2.700 3.2003.3002.7003.200Diff:14T
7.4508.100 7.650 8.000 8.7008.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.400 10.65011.300 10.60010.35011.300Final:

Place: 3T 11T 13T 15 23T 19 14T

Karsten Krampe9074
Empowered Athletics

2.400 3.100 2.0002.9002.4003.400Diff:14T
8.4008.950 8.100 7.950 7.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.60010.400 10.40010.550 11.40010.50012.350Final:

Place: 17T 24 8T 17T 16T 1T 16 

Greg Willet9296
World Class (VA)

1.600 3.000 3.1002.7002.5003.300Diff:16 
8.8008.150 6.400 8.650 7.9009.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.50010.900 11.90011.050 11.3008.90011.450Final:

Place: 3T 18T 25 6 13T 25 17T

Pope Phillips9196
Newnan

3.200 2.500 1.6002.2002.0003.200Diff:17T
8.0009.150 8.200 7.900 8.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.35011.000 9.6009.800 12.40010.20012.350Final:

Place: 7 13 19 21 25 7 17T

Takafumi Mashiko9059
Chelsea Piers (NY)

2.200 2.800 3.0002.4003.1003.200Diff:17T
8.4509.000 7.300 7.950 7.5508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.35010.350 11.45010.050 10.90010.40012.200Final:

Place: 19T 16T 20* 13* 5 18 19 

Lucas Topliff9141
Impact

3.200 3.000 2.5003.1002.3003.000Diff:19 
8.0508.400 8.000 7.200 8.5008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.20011.500 10.55010.000 11.45010.30011.400Final:

Place: 13T 18T 17T 8T 23T 15T 20 

Christian Poh9233
Queen City

3.200 2.700 2.0002.3002.4003.100Diff:20 
8.6508.700 8.100 8.150 7.7008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.10010.400 10.65010.150 11.90010.20011.800Final:
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Men / 9 / 9Youth_g4
Session: FR1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 26 6T 23 19T 15 13 21 

Aiden Gordon9102
Gym Force

2.400 3.100 2.3002.3003.5003.400Diff:21 
8.5507.650 7.500 7.900 7.8508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.80010.950 10.8509.900 11.05011.00011.050Final:

Place: 15 11T 10 24 13T 20T 22 

Jaden Wilson9236
Queen City

2.200 2.900 2.6003.4002.6003.200Diff:22 
7.7008.500 8.200 7.600 8.1007.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.40011.000 10.30011.000 9.90010.50011.700Final:

Place: 13T 16T 8T 19T 8T 26 23 

Cooper Love9297
World Class Jax

1.600 2.700 2.0002.8002.6003.000Diff:23 
6.2008.800 7.700 8.550 8.6009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.70011.300 8.20011.050 11.05010.30011.800Final:

Place: 19T 10 20T 26 26 22 24 

Blake Adamonis9005
Above The Barre

2.200 2.600 1.8002.9002.4002.800Diff:24 
8.2508.600 8.700 7.400 7.6007.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.25010.200 10.05010.000 9.80010.80011.400Final:

Place: 16 26 24 13* 22 15T 25 

Andrew Otgonbaatar9158
Lakeshore Academy

3.200 3.300 2.6002.9002.5003.500Diff:25 
8.0508.150 5.800 6.950 7.2008.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.10010.500 10.6509.850 11.4508.00011.650Final:

Place: 19T 22T 26 22T 18T 24 26 

Bryce Buffington9125
Hanover

1.600 2.700 2.0002.4002.4003.100Diff:26 
7.7008.300 6.650 6.450 8.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.05010.750 9.7008.550 10.6009.05011.400Final:
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